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OxyWrap is a unique new wound dressing product that is ideal for 
bandaging workplace, recreation or home injuries.
•  Latex and adhesive-free wrap with cross-elastic properties 
 sticks to itself, but not to skin or hair
•   Fast application!
•  Easy to fix - even on body parts that are hard to dress and 
 secure. 
•  Flexibility of the material allows a patient to 
 maintain almost complete range of motion when joints are 
 wrapped.
•  Breathability of the material allows faster healing
•  Works even in water or when sweating, keeps it’s form. 
  (will not “slide” ) 
•  Will not shrink like other bandages.
•  Can be placed directly on the wound with no need for 
 additional dressings like cotton or gauze.
 OxyWrap:  an indispensable product  in every workplace 
clinic, field and home first aid kit!

Introducing OxyWrap!
A Revolutionary Wound Dressing from ERGOMAT

OxyWrap – X-Treme (white):
Unparalleled for emergency first aid for larger 
wounds and for pre-treating injuries that may require 
an Emergency Room visit.

OxyWrap – Soft (Natural or Blue): 
Ideal for smaller wounds with less blood and liquid, particularly 
the fingers, toes, wrists & joints

Latex Free! FDA Approved

Starting

as low as

$7.95

Wall Mount Dispenser
for Soft
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Soft Natural Single    (2”x15’)
Soft Blue Single    (2”x15’)
X-Treme    (3”x16’)
Dispenser
Soft Natural    (2”x15’)
Soft Blue    (2”x15’)
Soft Natural    (2”x15’)
Soft Blue    (2”x15’)
X-Treme    (3”x16’)
Soft Natural    (2”x15’)
Soft Blue    (2”x15’)
X-Treme    (3”x16’)

Size
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.

1/4 case
1/4 case
1/2 case
1/2 case
1/2 case

Case
Case
Case

Pc Quantity
1
1
1
1
6
6

12
12
2

24
24
4

List Price*
$9.95
$9.95

$19.95
$39.95
$57.95
$57.95

$109.95
$109.95
$38.95 
$189.95 
$189.95 
$75.95

Part #
OXY6450-N
OXY6450-B
OXY8500-N

OXY-DIS
OXY6450-N-6
OXY6450-B-6

OXY6450-N-12
OXY6450-B-12
OXY8500-N-2

OXY6450-N-24
OXY6450-B-24
OXY8500-N-4
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Introducing OxyWrap!
A Revolutionary Industrial Wound Dressing from ERGOMAT

Adhesive-Free
Bandage

Only Sticks To Itself

Soft & Elastic 

Porous Material 

Highly Absorbent 

Stops the Bleeding 

Adheres in Water 

OxyWrap – (Blue)

OxyWrap - X-treme

Does not stick to wounds, skin or hair

Can be used together with ointments & Soft 
creams with no need for additional clips, 

pins or tape

Lightweight properties make it extremely  
comfortable, and forms easily with joint  

movement

Allows the wound and skin to breathe and 
does not leave “white” or “puckered” skin 

under the bandage 

Wicks away blood and liquids from the 
wound

Applying several layers and tightening the  
bandage stops the bleeding 

Will not fall off, even when wet, and will not 
shrink

Highly visible

Thicker and stronger than OxyWrap – Soft

No glue residue left-behind

Not necessary to clean the skin for dirt or 
grease before applying (only the wound  

must be clean)

 
Fits under gloves  

Breathability promotes smaller scabs &  
faster healing 

Ideal for bleeding wounds 

Stops bleeding, closes the wound,   
producing less chance for infection 

Protects the wound at all times

Great for the food processing industry – the
blue color makes it easy to detect

May be used to create a non-slip support 
bandage, as a pressure element or as an

absorbent gauze

Oxy Half - Case and Dispenser Kit (Natural)
Oxy Half - Case and Dispenser Kit (Blue)
Oxy Full Case and Dispenser Kit (Natural)
Oxy Full Case and Dispenser Kit (Blue)

$139.95
$139.95
$209.95
$209.95

OXY-N-12 KIT
OXY-B-12 KIT
OXY-N-24 KIT
OXY-B-24 KIT

Latex Free! FDA Approved*Prices do not include shipping
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