

Introducing OxyWrap!

A Revolutionary Wound Dressing from **ERGOMAT**

OxyWrap is a **unique new wound dressing** product that is ideal for bandaging workplace, recreation or home injuries.

- Latex and adhesive-free wrap with cross-elastic properties sticks to itself, but not to skin or hair
- Fast application!
- Easy to fix even on body parts that are hard to dress and secure.
- Flexibility of the material allows a patient to maintain almost complete range of motion when joints are wrapped.
- Breathability of the material allows faster healing
- Works even in water or when sweating, keeps it's form. (will not "slide")
- Will not shrink like other bandages.
- Can be placed directly on the wound with no need for additional dressings like cotton or gauze.

OxyWrap: an indispensable product in every workplace clinic, field and home first aid kit!





Ideal for smaller wounds with less blood and liquid, particularly the fingers, toes, wrists & joints

OxyWrap – X-Treme (white):

Unparalleled for emergency first aid for larger wounds and for pre-treating injuries that may require an Emergency Room visit.

Latex Free! FDA Approved



www.ergomat.com info@ergomat.com Tel. 877-374-6628 Tel. 440-282-4651













Introducing OxyWrap! A Revolutionary Industrial Wound Dressing from ERGOMAT

Adhesive-Free Bandage	Does not stick to wounds, skin or hair	No glue residue left-behind	
Only Sticks To Itself	Can be used together with ointments & Soft creams with no need for additional clips, pins or tape	Not necessary to clean the skin for dirt or grease before applying (only the wound must be clean)	
Soft & Elastic	Lightweight properties make it extremely comfortable, and forms easily with joint movement	Fits under gloves	
Porous Material	Allows the wound and skin to breathe and does not leave "white" or "puckered" skin under the bandage	Breathability promotes smaller scabs & faster healing	
Highly Absorbent	Wicks away blood and liquids from the wound	Ideal for bleeding wounds	
Stops the Bleeding	Applying several layers and tightening the bandage stops the bleeding	Stops bleeding, closes the wound, producing less chance for infection	
Adheres in Water	Will not fall off, even when wet, and will not shrink	Protects the wound at all times	
OxyWrap – (Blue)	Highly visible	Great for the food processing industry – the blue color makes it easy to detect	
OxyWrap - X-treme	Thicker and stronger than OxyWrap – Soft	May be used to create a non-slip support bandage, as a pressure element or as an absorbent gauze	

	Size	Pc Quantity	List Price*	Part #
Soft Natural Single (2"x15')	ea.	1	\$9.95	OXY6450-N
Soft Blue Single (2"x15")	ea.	1	\$9.95	OXY6450-B
X-Treme (3"x16")	ea.	1	\$19.95	OXY8500-N
Dispenser	ea.	1	\$39.95	OXY-DIS
Soft Natural (2"x15")	1/4 case	6	\$57.95	OXY6450-N-6
Soft Blue (2"x15')	1/4 case	6	\$57.95	OXY6450-B-6
Soft Natural (2"x15')	1/2 case	12	\$109.95	OXY6450-N-12
Soft Blue (2"x15')	1/2 case	12	\$109.95	OXY6450-B-12
X-Treme (3"x16')	1/2 case	2	\$38.95	OXY8500-N-2
Soft Natural (2"x15')	Case	24	\$189.95	OXY6450-N-24
Soft Blue (2"x15')	Case	24	\$189.95	OXY6450-B-24
X-Treme (3"x16")	Case	4	\$75.95	OXY8500-N-4

Oxy Half - Case and Dispenser Kit (Natural)	\$139.95	OXY-N-12 KIT
Oxy Half - Case and Dispenser Kit (Blue)	\$139.95	OXY-B-12 KIT
Oxy Full Case and Dispenser Kit (Natural)	\$209.95	OXY-N-24 KIT
Oxy Full Case and Dispenser Kit (Blue)	\$209.95	OXY-B-24 KIT

^{*}Prices do not include shipping

Latex Free! FDA Approved



www.ergomat.com info@ergomat.com Tel. 877-374-6628 Tel. 440-282-4651





